ROUTE 123 Urenui/Tikorangi to New Plymouth
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Fare Zones

Bee Card Fares
Adult /Child (5-18)

3.58PM fage

McLEAN ST

FREE Travel for children under 5 years (any time),
and WITT students (ID must be presented).

Cash payments are still accepted on the bus for those who do not
have a Bee Card. You will pay a higher fare if paying by cash.
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Urenui/Tikorangi

ROUTE 23

to New Plymouth
Urenui Hotel carpark 7.25Am Highlands Intermediate ~ 3.17pm
CnrOhanga/Main Nth ~ 7.30 NPGHS 3.27

Tikorangi Rugby Club 7.41 War Memorial Hall 3.58
Cnr Princess/Rahiri St 7.46 Cnr Princess/Rahiri St 4.05
War Memorial Hall 7.55 Tikorangi Rugby Club 4.10
NPGHS 8.15 Cnr Ohanga/Main Nth 4.20
WITT 8.25 Urenui Hotel carpark 4.25
Highlands Intermediate  8.30

Woodleigh School 8.35

*only operates during school terms
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